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Week 1

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC

Leonard Fournette
Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill

Robert Woods
Zach Ertz

Sam Ficken

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

v BUF
RB JAC VvBUF
RB NOR vCAR
WR KAN VvTEN
WR LAR VATL
TE PHI
K LAR VvATL

v BUF

8
10
0
16
3
4
0
23

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Pittsburgh Steelers
Kareem Hunt

Mark Ingram
Martavis Bryant
Adam Thielen

Greg Olsen

Kai Forbath

New Orleans Saints

QB PIT
RB KAN vTEN
RB NOR vCAR
WR PIT
WR MIN
TE CAR @NOR
K MIN
D/STNOR v CAR

AFC - G.O.A.T - John Leonardi

New England Patriots QB

Jay Ajayi

Latavius Murray
Corey Davis

Alshon Jeffery

Kyle Rudolph
Stephen Gostkowski
Minnesota Vikings

NWE

RB PHI

RB MIN

WR TEN @KAN
WR PHI

TE MIN

K NWE

D/ST MIN

14
3
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AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems

Los Angeles Rams
Le'Veon Bell
Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
Stefon Diggs
Marcedes Lewis
Chris Boswell

Los Angeles Rams

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems

Kansas City Chiefs
Todd Gurley
Danny Amendola
Cooper Kupp
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

QB LAR VATL
RB PIT

RB CAR @NOR
WR NWE

WR MIN

TE JAC VvBUF
K PIT

D/ST LAR v ATL

QB KAN VvTEN
RB LAR VATL
WR NWE

WR LAR VATL
WR NOR v CAR
TE KAN VvTEN
K NOR v CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot

Minnesota Vikings
Tevin Coleman
James White
Antonio Brown
Sammy Watkins
Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott
Atlanta Falcons

QB MIN
RB ATL @LAR
RB NWE
WR PIT
WR LAR VATL
TE NWE
K PHI
DISTATL @LAR

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt

Atlanta Falcons
Rex Burkhead
Dion Lewis

Ted Ginn Jr.

Julio Jones

Jesse James
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

QB ATL @LAR
RB NWE

RB NWE

WR NOR v CAR
WR ATL @LAR
TE PIT
K KAN
D/ST KAN

v TEN
v TEN

12
2
1

24

BONWOOWE

0
3

11.44
7.69
9.00
7.63
4.56
5.13
0.63

10.06

15.06
9.25
8.31
3.19
531
0.94
9.25
6.25

16.63
331
5.56
1.06
6.56
4.63

10.81
5.19

15.13
8.94
4.63
6.19
5.81
2.94
9.94
7.44

16.69
12.88
2.56
4.25
5.38
6.19
10.06
4.50

13.44
5.00
2.00
8.25
4.94
6.63
8.75
4.44

10.63
4.00
6.06
4.31
5.25
2.00

10.00
4.94

B B B B B B
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AFC - Svoboda - Eric Svoboda

New Orleans Saints
Devonta Freeman
Chris Hogan
Mohamed Sanu
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Austin Hooper

Matt Bryant
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR v CAR
ATL @LAR
NWE

ATL @LAR
PIT

ATL @LAR
ATL @LAR

D/ST PIT

NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter

New England Patriots
Jay Ajayi

Devonta Freeman
Nelson Agholor

Julio Jones

Kyle Rudolph
Stephen Gostkowski

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE

PHI

ATL @LAR
PHI

ATL @LAR
MIN

NWE

New England Patriots D/ST NWE
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NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Pittsburgh Steelers
Leonard Fournette
Kareem Hunt
Antonio Brown
Martavis Bryant
Greg Olsen

Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
JAC vBUF
KAN v TEN
PIT
PIT
CAR @NOR
PIT

D/ST PIT

14
10
31
8
0
0
3
14

13.25
5.81
3.19
4.50
5.56
2.75

10.13
6.31

16.63
331
5.81
6.25
5.25
4.63

10.81
4.50

15.06
7.69
9.25
8.25
3.19
0.94
9.94
6.31

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel

Jacksonville Jaguars
Mark Ingram

Danny Amendola
Brandin Cooks
Michael Thomas
Tyler Higbee

Wil Lutz

Los Angeles Rams

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST LAR

JAC vBUF
NOR v CAR
NWE

NWE

NOR v CAR
LAR VvATL
NOR v CAR
v ATL

NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

Los Angeles Rams
Alvin Kamara

Ted Ginn Jr.
Cooper Kupp
Sammy Watkins
Vance McDonald
Sam Ficken

New Orleans Saints

NFC - Shannyn

New Orleans Saints
Jerick McKinnon
Devin Funchess
Margise Lee

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR VvATL
NOR v CAR
NOR v CAR
LAR VvATL
LAR VvATL
PIT

LAR VvATL

D/ST NOR v CAR

8

=
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- Shannyn Mc Arthur

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR v CAR

MIN

CAR @NOR
JAC vBUF

PIT

NWE

KAN v TEN

D/ST PHI

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Minnesota Vikings
Rex Burkhead
Christian McCaffrey
Tyreek Hill

Robert Woods
Jesse James

Kai Forbath
Jacksonville Jaguars

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB

D/ST JAC

MIN

NWE

CAR @NOR
KAN v TEN
LAR VvATL
PIT

MIN

v BUF

10
1

rONMOOO

=

24

16

14
12
23

11.44
8.31
2.56
6.19
5.38
0.88

10.06
7.44

15.13
9.00
4.31
4.25
4.94
1.00
0.63
6.25

13.25
4.19
5.56
3.19
5.56
6.63

10.00
7.06

13.44
4.00
4.63
7.63
4.56
2.00
9.25

10.06

B B B B B B

B
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvTEN 40 16.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 2 894 =~
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 6.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 4 656 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 531 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 4 513 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 0o 87 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 1 519 *
NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 14 1381 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 10 1288 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0 556 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 16 581 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 2 619 ~*
Matt Bryant K ATL @LAR 12 1013 =
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 3 494 *
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Week 2

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems AFC - Svoboda - Eric Svoboda

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @PIT 5 1144 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 18 1325 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC Q@PIT 8 769 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 16 581 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 2 9.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v TEN 10 319 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 2 763 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 4 450 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 0 456 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vJAC 6 556 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 4 513 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI 0 275 *
Sam Ficken K LAR 0 0.63 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 14 10.13 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT -1 10.06 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v JAC 6 631 *
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvJAC 18 15.06 * New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 30 16.63 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 21 9.25 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvATL 5 331 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 3 831 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 16 581 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvJAC 12 319 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL 6 625 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 0 531 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 5 525 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 094 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN Vv NOR 2 463 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 4 925 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v TEN 12 1081 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN -1 6.25 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN 1 450 *
AFC - G.O.A.T - John Leonardi NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 30 16.63 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT v JAC 18 15.06 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvATL 5 331 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC Q@PIT 8 769 *
Latavius Murray RB  MIN v NOR 0 5.56 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN 21 9.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NWE 0 106 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 3 825 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 10 6.56 % Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvJAC 12 319 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 2 463 * Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 094 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v TEN 12 1081 * Chris Boswell K PIT vJAC 16 994 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 2 519 ~* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v JAC 6 631 *
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 8 1513 * Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @PIT 5 1144 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 4 894 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 3 831 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 1 463 * Danny Amendola WR NWE v TEN 0 256 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 2 619 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 2 619 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 2 581 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 4 538 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @PIT 0 294 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 0 0.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vJAC 16 9.94 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 9 10.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 2 744 0 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 2 744 *
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 16.69 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 8 1513 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 15 1288 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 2 900 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vTEN 0 256 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 0 431 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 2 425 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 2 425 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 4 538 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR 2 494 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 11 619 * Vance McDonald TE PIT vJAC 0 100 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 9 10.06 * Sam Ficken K LAR 0 0.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN 1 450 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN -1 625 *
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 2 1344 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 18 1325 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 8 500 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v NOR 0 419 *
James White RB NWE v TEN 3 200 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 3 556 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 3 825 * Margise Lee WR JAC @PIT 4 319 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 2 494 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vJAC 6 556 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 15 6.63 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 15 6.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 9 875 * Harrison Butker K KAN 0 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @PHI 11 444 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 4 7.06 *
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 10 10.63 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 2 13.44 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 7 400 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE v TEN 7 400 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vTEN 0 6.06 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 1 463 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 0 431 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 2 763 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 5 525 * Robert Woods WR LAR 0 456 *
Jesse James TE PIT vJAC 2 200 * Jesse James TE PIT vJAC 2 200 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 0 10.00 * Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 4 925 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 8 494 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT -1 10.06 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 16.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 4 894 ~*
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 0 6.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 10 656 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 0 531 ~*
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 4 513 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 9 87 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 2 519 *
NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Carolina Panthers QB CAR 5 1381 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 15 1288 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 0 556 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 2 581 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v TEN 10 319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 11 619 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 14 1013 =
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 8 494 *
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Week 3

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems AFC - Svoboda - Eric Svoboda

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @NWE 30 1144 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR 24 1325 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 9 769 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 12 581 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 8 9.00 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vJAC 17 3.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 763 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 8 450 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 5 456 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 2 556 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 7 513 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 275 *
Sam Ficken K LAR 0 063 * Matt Bryant K ATL 14 1013 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 8 10.06 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 631 *
AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 8 15.06 * New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 40 16.63 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 17  9.25 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 0 331 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 4 831 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 12 581 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 2 319 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 0 625 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 4 531 * Julio Jones WR ATL 4 525 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 094 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 0 463 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 925 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4 1081 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 8 625 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 1 450 *
AFC - G.O.A.T - John Leonardi NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 40 16.63 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 8 15.06 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 0 331 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 9 769 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 0 5.56 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN 17 9.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 0 1.06 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 11 825 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 3 656 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT 2 319 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 0 463 * Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 09 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4 10.81 * Chris Boswell K PIT 5 99 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 5 519 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 631 *
AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 22 1513 * Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @NWE 30 1144 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 10 894 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 4 831 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 4 463 * Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 2 25 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 22 619 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 22 619 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 23 581 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 10 538 *
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @NWE 23 294 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 0 0.88 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 5 99 * Wil Lutz K NOR 12 10.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 3 744 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 3 744 *
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 16 16.69 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 22 1513 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 24 1288 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 8 9.00 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 2 25 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 10 431 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0 425 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0 425 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 10 5.38 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR 17 494 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 619 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 0 100 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 12 10.06 * Sam Ficken K LAR 0 0.63 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 1 450 ~* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 8 625 *
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 28 13.44 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR 24 1325 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 3 500 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 0 419 *
James White RB NWE vJAC 0 200 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 3 556 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 11 825 * Margise Lee WR JAC @NWE 3 319 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 17 494 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 2 556 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 10 6.63 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 10 6.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 13 875 % Harrison Butker K KAN 0 10.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 2 444 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 2 7.06 *
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 12 1063 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 28 13.44 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vJAC 0 400 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE vJAC 0 400 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 0 6.06 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 4 463 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 10 431 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 7.63 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 4 525 * Robert Woods WR LAR 5 4.56 *
Jesse James TE PIT 0 200 * Jesse James TE PIT 0 200 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 0 10.00 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 925 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 8 494 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 8 10.06 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 16 16.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 10 894 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 0 6.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 3 656 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 4 531 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 7 513 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 13 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 5 5.19 *
NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Carolina Panthers QB CAR 2 1381 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 24 1288 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 0 5.56 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 23 581 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vJAC 17 319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 619 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 14 1013 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 8 494 *
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Week 4

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 7
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 12
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 2
Robert Woods WR LAR 0
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 4
Sam Ficken K LAR 0

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 8
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 5
Mark Ingram RB NOR 2
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 2
Adam Thielen WR MIN 1
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0
Kai Forbath K MIN 1
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 11

AFC - G.O.A.T - John Leonardi

New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 18
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 2
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0
Corey Davis WR TEN 0
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NWE 8
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 2
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 20
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 19
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 1
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 2
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 4
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC 0
Chris Boswell K PIT 9
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 4
AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 18
Todd Gurley RB LAR 18
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 8
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9
Michael Thomas WR NOR 10
Travis Kelce TE KAN 11
Wil Lutz K NOR 10
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI 1

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 4
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 6
James White RB NWE v PHI 1
Antonio Brown WR PIT 2
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 4
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NWE 19
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 3
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 4
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI 0
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 6
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 2
Julio Jones WR ATL 2
Jesse James TE PIT 2
Harrison Butker K KAN 12
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 7

11.44
7.69
9.00
7.63
4.56
5.13
0.63

10.06

15.06
9.25
8.31
3.19
531
0.94
9.25
6.25

16.63
331
5.56
1.06
6.56
4.63

10.81
5.19

15.13
8.94
4.63
6.19
5.81
2.94
9.94
7.44

16.69
12.88
2.56
4.25
5.38
6.19
10.06
4.50

13.44
5.00
2.00
8.25
4.94
6.63
8.75
4.44

10.63
4.00
6.06
4.31
5.25
2.00

10.00
4.94

AFC - Svoboda - Eric Svoboda

* New Orleans Saints QB NOR 16 1325 *
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 581 *
* Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 9 319 *
* Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 450 *
* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 8 556 *
* Austin Hooper TE ATL 2 275 *
* Matt Bryant K ATL 5 10.13 *
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 10 631 *
NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
* New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 18 16.63 *
* Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 2 331 *
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 581 *
* Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NWE 3 625 *
* Julio Jones WR ATL 2 525 *
* Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 2 463 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 1081 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI 1 450 *
NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 8 15.06 *
* Leonard Fournette RB JAC 12 769 *
* Kareem Hunt RB KAN 5 925 *
* Antonio Brown WR PIT 2 825 *
* Martavis Bryant WR PIT 2 319 *
* Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 094 ~*
* Chris Boswell K PIT 9 994 *
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 10 631 *
NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
* Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 7 1144 %
* Mark Ingram RB NOR 2 831 *
* Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 8 256 *
* Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 2 619 *
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 10 538 *
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR 2 088 *
* Wil Lutz K NOR 10 10.06 *
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 4 744 =
NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
* Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 20 15.13 *
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 10 9.00 *
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 2 431 *
* Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 425 *
* Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 494 *
* Vance McDonald TE PIT 0 100 *
* Sam Ficken K LAR 0 063 *
* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 11 625 *
NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
* New Orleans Saints QB NOR 16 1325 *
* Jerick McKinnon RB MIN -2 419 ¢
* Devin Funchess WR CAR 15 556 *
* Margise Lee WR JAC 0 319 *
* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 8 556 *
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 4 663 *
* Harrison Butker K KAN 12 1000 *
* Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NWE 3 7.06 *
NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
* Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 4 1344 *
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI 0 400 *
* Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 1 463 *
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 2 7.63 *
* Robert Woods WR LAR 0 456 *
* Jesse James TE PIT 2 200 *
* Kai Forbath K MIN 1 9.25 *
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 13 10.06 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Kansas City Chiefs
Le'Veon Bell

Dion Lewis

Alshon Jeffery
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Jake Elliott
Minnesota Vikings

QB KAN
RB PIT
RB NWE vPHI
WR PHI @NWE
WR MIN
TE PHI @NWE
K PH @NWE
D/ST MIN

1
1

[y
~N © b

8
9
6
8
1

16.69
8.94
6.06
6.56
531
5.13
8.75
5.19

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Carolina Panthers
Todd Gurley
Latavius Murray
Stefon Diggs
Chris Hogan
Travis Kelce

Matt Bryant
Kansas City Chiefs

QB CAR
RB LAR
RB MIN
WR MIN
WR NWE v PHI
TE KAN
K ATL
D/ST KAN

3
1

1

1
8
0
4
9
1
5
7

13.81
12.88
5.56
5.81
3.19
6.19
10.13
4.94

* Ok kR ok % k¥

L
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Offseason

AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC -2
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 26
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 3
Robert Woods WR LAR 3
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9
Sam Ficken K LAR 0
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 22

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT -4
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 5
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0
Adam Thielen WR MIN 2
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0
Kai Forbath K MIN 8
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 0

AFC - G.O.A.T - John Leonardi

New England Patriots QB NWE 8
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 2
Latavius Murray RB MIN 2
Corey Davis WR TEN 0
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 2
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 8
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 3

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR -2
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 3
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 4
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC 0
Chris Boswell K PIT 9
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 5

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 24
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0
Danny Amendola WR NWE 4
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 2
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0
Travis Kelce TE KAN 4
Wil Lutz K NOR 0
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 3
AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 8
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0
James White RB NWE 2
Antonio Brown WR PIT 7
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0
AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0
Dion Lewis RB NWE 3
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0
Julio Jones WR ATL 0
Jesse James TE PIT 0
Harrison Butker K KAN 21
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 7

11.44
7.69
9.00
7.63
4.56
5.13
0.63

10.06

15.06
9.25
8.31
3.19
531
0.94
9.25
6.25

16.63
331
5.56
1.06
6.56
4.63

10.81
5.19

15.13
8.94
4.63
6.19
5.81
2.94
9.94
7.44

16.69
12.88
2.56
4.25
5.38
6.19
10.06
4.50

13.44
5.00
2.00
8.25
4.94
6.63
8.75
4.44

10.63
4.00
6.06
4.31
5.25
2.00

10.00
4.94

AFC - Svoboda - Eric Svoboda

* New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 1325 *
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 581 *
* Chris Hogan WR NWE 9 319 *
* Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 450 *
* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 3 556 *
* Austin Hooper TE ATL 0 275 *
* Matt Bryant K ATL 0 10.13 *
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 3 631 *
NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
* New England Patriots QB NWE 8 16.63 *
* Jay Ajayi RB PHI 2 331 *
* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 581 *
* Nelson Agholor WR PHI 14 625 *
* Julio Jones WR ATL 0 525 ~*
* Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 8 463 *
* Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15 1081 *
* New England Patriots D/ST NWE 3 450 *
NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
* Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT -4 15.06 *
* Leonard Fournette RB JAC 26 769 *
* Kareem Hunt RB KAN 5 925 *
* Antonio Brown WR PIT 7 8.25 *
* Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0 319 *
* Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 094 *
* Chris Boswell K PIT 9 99 *
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 3 631 *
NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
* Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC -2 1144 %
* Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 831 *
* Danny Amendola WR NWE 4 256 *
* Brandin Cooks WR NWE 4 6.19 *
* Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 538 *
* Tyler Higbee TE LAR 4 088 *
* Wil Lutz K NOR 0 10.06 *
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 5 744 *
NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
* Los Angeles Rams QB LAR -2 15.13 *
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0 9.00 *
* Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0 431 *
* Cooper Kupp WR LAR 2 425 *
* Sammy Watkins WR LAR 0 494 *
* Vance McDonald TE PIT 0 1.00 *
* Sam Ficken K LAR 0 0.63 *
* New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 0 625 *
NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
* New Orleans Saints QB NOR 0 1325 *
* Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 16 4.19 *
* Devin Funchess WR CAR 9 5.56 *
* Margise Lee WR JAC 2 319 =
* JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 3 556 *
* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 6.63 *
* Harrison Butker K KAN 21 10.00 *
* Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 6 7.06 *
NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
* Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 8 1344 *
* Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0 4.00 *
* Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 463 *
* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 3 7.63 *
* Robert Woods WR LAR 3 456 *
* Jesse James TE PIT 0 200 *
* Kai Forbath K MIN 8 9.25 *
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 22 10.06 *
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NFC - The Third Reich - Jesse Reichenberger

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 24 16.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 3 894 ~*
Dion Lewis RB NWE 3 6.06 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 2 656 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 2 531 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 513 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 3 519 *
NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner

Carolina Panthers QB CAR 26 13.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 1288 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 2 556 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 581 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 9 319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 4 619 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1013 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 7 494 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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